
CDTME
U17 ja U20 SM-kilpailut
lauantai 17. lokakuuta 2020 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 5 2.8.2003
2 BALDSCHUN Tilman HYMI FIN 30.6.2003
3 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN 17.4.2006
4 HASU Jere EM FIN 17 24.2.2004
5 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 4.8.2006
6 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 9.3.2007
7 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 26 18.10.2005
8 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 11 13.3.2006
9 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 2 4.4.2003
10 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 3 16.2.2003
11 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 18 4.8.2005
12 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 6 26.7.2003
13 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 9 26.7.2005
14 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 13.4.2007
15 RANTALA Einar HFM FIN 16 9.10.2005
16 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 1 12.7.2003
17 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 10.4.2005
18 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 19.3.2006
19 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 10 26.1.2006



3 poules
2 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 1
2 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 2
3 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 3
4 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 5
5 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 6
6 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 9
7 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 10
8 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 11
9 RANTALA Einar HFM FIN 16
10 HASU Jere EM FIN 17
11 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 18
12 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 26
13 BALDSCHUN Tilman HYMI FIN
14 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN
15 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN
16 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN
17 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN
18 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN
19 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN
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Piste 1

10.00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

RANTANEN Joona EM / FIN

MARKKULA Henri TMÅF / FIN

BALDSCHUN Tilman HYMI / FIN

VIIDIK Renar EM / FIN

JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS / FIN

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM / FIN

SARANTOLA Roni KAVE / FIN

Piste 5

10.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

LEHTINEN Kasper EM / FIN

LAURÉN Linus EM / FIN

KUHTA Marko EM / FIN

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM / FIN

BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA / FIN

KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF / FIN

Piste 9

10.00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding (HFM / FIN)

AFANASSIEV Nikita EM / FIN

THODÉN Tobias EM / FIN

HASU Jere EM / FIN

RANTALA Einar HFM / FIN

KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF / FIN

KILJANDER Joel TMÅF / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
5T LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
5T KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
7 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 RANTALA Einar HFM FIN 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
9 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 3 0,60 18 22 -4 Advanced
10 BALDSCHUN Tilman HYMI FIN 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
11 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
12 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
13 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
14 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
15 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
16 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
17 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
18 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
19 HASU Jere EM FIN 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
2 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 4.4.2003
3T KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 13.3.2006
3T AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 2.8.2003
5 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 26.1.2006
6 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 16.2.2003
7 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
8 RANTALA Einar HFM FIN 9.10.2005
9 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
10 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 18.10.2005
11 BALDSCHUN Tilman HYMI FIN 30.6.2003
12 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 9.3.2007
13 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN 17.4.2006
14 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 4.8.2005
15 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 19.3.2006
16 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 4.8.2006
17 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 13.4.2007
18 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 10.4.2005
19 HASU Jere EM FIN 24.2.2004
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS Hilding FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN N Assist: 1


